

Texas Author Launches Elfpreneur Book and Cards

Clever concept introduces children to the elf entrepreneurs who make the brand-name goods at the North Pole

COLLEYVILLE, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, December 4, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Helping to end the confusion kids feel when they get a brand-name gift from Santa on Christmas morning, Texas-based entrepreneur and author Lori Stacy has launched a book, The Elfpreneurs, and a line of "Made By" Elfpreneur gift cards that introduce kids to the elves who partnered with big-name brands to make gifts.

"It's always been a little confusing for kids: They know Santa's elves work hard building toys at the North Pole, but what happens when kids want that ultra trendy pair of sneakers? Or the hottest video game of the year?" says Stacy. "The Elfpreneurs are a band of elves who branched out to form their own toy company to make products in partnership

Elfpreneurs

The Elfpreneurs book

with big name brands that Santa can deliver on Christmas morning."

The book, which won a Best Children's Christmas Book of 2020 Award from Creative Child magazine, tells the story of Simzy and Fleur, two elves who become concerned when the hottest Christmas gift of the year is backordered. They decide to help the company by making products at the North Pole for Santa to deliver. With each brand-name gift, they leave a card telling kids a little about themselves, which is the idea behind the Elfpreneur gift cards.

"The Elfpreneur gift cards show kids which elf worked with the company to make the product, and they tell the kids a little about the elf," says Stacy. "Now, children won't be confused when they open their Santa sacks full of brand-name goods."

The concept is simple: Just write in the brand name on the dotted line under "Made in

partnership with" on an Elfpreneur card and include it with the Santa gift. Problem solved and Christmas saved!

Stacy has been an author and editor for more than 20 years and has written books for kids for such imprints as Scholastic Inc. The book and cards are published by Superlative Media, LLC, and are available on the website www.originalnorthpoleworkshop.com as well as on Amazon.com.

Lori Stacy Suplerative Media LLC +1 3033244056 email us here

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/532036956 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.